Lighting brilliance since 1878
Crompton Lamps Limited registered in England and Wales No. 05590551
Registered office and correspondence address: Unit 2, Marrtree Business Park, Bowling Back Lane, Bradford BD4 8QE
Tel: +44 (0)1274 657 088  Fax: +44 (0)1274 657 087  Email: sales@cromptonlamps.com  Web: www.cromptonlamps.com
All images and specifications are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change without notice.
E. & O. E. © Crompton Lamps Limited 2018
Last Modified: 24/07/1
GES-E40 Cap ES-E27 Cap
Dia
H
High output sodium lamps, usually
referred to as SON HO lamps, give a
golden white light and have a long life.
They are suitable for use in industrial
lighting, warehousing, streetlights
and floodlights.
• High output
• Long life
• Universal operating position
• ES-E27 or GES-E40 cap
High Output HPS (SON HO) Elliptical
Watts
(W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Dia H
70 72 156
150 91 227
250 91 227
400 122 282
Product Code Watts
(W)
Operating
Position
Cap Colour
Rendering
Index/Group
Colour
Temp
(K)
Circuit
Type
Total
Lumens
(lm)
Average
Rated Life
(hrs)
Energy
Rating
Order
Qty
Elliptical Coated - Single Carton
SONHO70 70 Univ ES-E27 25 2000 SON 6500 28000 12
SONHO70I* 70 Univ ES-E27 25 2000 SON 5900 28000 12
SONHO150 150 Univ GES-E40 25 2000 SON 16200 28000 12
SONHO250 250 Univ GES-E40 25 2000 SON 31200 28000 12
SONHO400 400 Univ GES-E40 25 2000 SON 51600 28000 6
* Internal ignitor